Place Bib School Name Time Points
1 12 Lew Mohamed Mohamed 17:51 1
2 1Llew Mohamed Awil 17:54 2
3 4 Lew Mohamed Barre 18:06 3
4 25 Wat Chris Cote 18:07 4
5 41 Gard Christian Heath 18:22
6 33 Mess Logan Moses 18:30 5
7 9 Lew Isaiah Harris 18:52 6
8 32 Mess Emmitt Heath 19:32 7
9 26 Wat Nick Derosby 19:35 8
10 3 Lew Jordan Balsamo 19:36 9
11 2Lew Andrew Balsamo 20:23 10
12 34 Mess Kyle Howard 20:42 11
13 27 Wat Joseph Bellavia 20:51 12
14 10 Lew Abdullahi Mohamed 21:00 13
15 23 Nok John Wilson 21:03
16 42 Gard Zac Woodard 21:19
17 11 Lew Abdifatah Mohamed 21:26
18 28 Wat Billy Chambers 21:47 14
19 18 MClI Nevin Goewey 21:57 15
20 38 Mess Daeghan Elkin 22:13 16
21 17 MCl Tyler Noble 22:29 17
22 19 MClI Adam Shorey 22:38 18
23 35 Mess Devon Handley 22:38 19
24 37 Mess Carson Bessey 23:00 20
25 36 Mess Brady Snowden 23:07 21
26 29 Wat Noah Perry 23:50 22
27 39 Mess Thomas Luce 24:37:00
28 30 Wat Caleb Mailly 25:28:00 23
29 16 Lew Kyle Zamrock 25:39:00
30 8 Lew Eric Hall 26:50:00
31 6 Lew Michael Danforth 27:52:00
32 22 MClI Dustin Ivers 28:02:00 24
33 43 Gard Sam Temple 28:57:00
34 40 Mess Dominick Hamlin 29:18:00
35 31 Wat Daniel Parks 32:06:00 25
36 14 Lew Nicholas Poland 33:07:00
37 15 Lew Colby Villani 33:33:00
38 20 MCI Seth Wilcox 34:43:00 26
39
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Lewiston
Mohamed Awil
2 Andrew Balsamo
3 Jordan Balsamo
4 Mohamed Barre

6 Michael Danforth

8 Eric Hall

9 Isaiah Harris
10 Abdullahi Mohamed
11 Abdifatah Mohamed
12 Mohamed Mohamed

14 Nicholas Poland
15 Colby Villani
16 Kyle Zamrock

MCI
17 Tyler Noble
18 Nevin Goewey
19 Adam Shorey
20 Seth Wilcox

22 Dustin lvers

Bib Number

23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40



Nokomis Bib Number

John Wilson

Waterville
Chris Cote
Nick Derosby
Joseph Bellavia
Billy Chambers
Noah Perry
Caleb Mailly
Daniel Parks

Messalonskee
Emmitt Heath
Logan Moses
Kyle Howard
Devon Handley
Brady Snowden
Carson Bessey
Daeghan Elkin
Thomas Luce
Dominick Hamlin

Gardner
41 Christian Heath
42 Zac Woodard
43 Sam Temple



Place Bib School Name Time Points
1 17 Wat Tiana Thomas 22:41 1
2 25 Mess Olivia Poulin 22:58 2
3 1lew Mana Abdi 23:29 3
4 24 Mess Lindi Forsley 23:41 4
5 26 Mess Allison Fischang 23:45 5
6 18 Wat Erica Jenson 23:53 6
7 7 Lew Faith Shaw 24:05:00 7
8 16 Wat Lara Bluhm 24:27:00 8
9 31 Gard Sophia Oliveri 24:49:00
10 10 MCI Chimene Goewey 24:59:00 9
11 2 lew Courtney Allen 25:04:00 10
12 8 Lew Taylor True 25:10:00 11
13 27 Mess Holly Wentworth 25:11:00 12
14 9 MClI Abigail Bergdoll 25:14:00 13
15 23 Wat Emily Cote 26:02:00 14
16 22 Wat Abigail Weston 26:09:00 15
17 21 Wat Louisa Nyhus 26:25:00 16
18 28 Mess Natalie Corrigan 26:58:00 17
19 6 Lew Norah Schlax 27:12:00 18
20 32 Gard Eva Farkas 27:45:00
21 5Lew Nicole Footer 28:00:00 19
22 3 Lew Danielle Bellegrade 29:22:00 20
23 34 Gard Brittanie Quigley 30:01:00
24 12 MClI Megan Noble 32:00:00 21
25 13 MCl Amie Walton 32:19:00 22
26 29 Mess Ann Swenson 33:20:00 23
27 14 MCI Laura Horowitz 33:30:00 24
28 15 MCl Kristen Shute 35:16:00 25
29 4 Lew Taylor Bemis 36:02:00
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Bib Number

Lewiston
1 Mana Abdi
2 Courtney Allen
3 Danielle Bellegrade
4 Taylor Bemis
5 Nicole Footer
6 Norah Schlax
7 Faith Shaw
8 Taylor True

MCI Girls
9 Abigail Bergdoll
10 Chimene Goewey

12 Megan Noble
13 Amie Walton
14 Laura Horowitz
15 Kristen Shute

Waterville Girls
16 Lara Bluhm
17 Tiana Thomas
18 Erica Jenson

21 Louisa Nyhus
22 Abigail Weston
23 Emily Cote

Messalonskee
24 Lindi Forsley
25 Olivia Poulin
26 Allison Fischang
27 Holly Wentworth
28 Natalie Corrigan
29 Ann Swenson

Gardner
31 Sophia Oliveri
32 Eva Farkas

34 Brittanie Quigley



Lewiston
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10
13
21

11
16
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58

MCI

Water

15
17
18
24
26
100

12
14
22
23
25
60

Team Scores

Lewiston
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40

MCI

Water

13
21
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89

14
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44
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